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Spielbericht

Hahndel, Thomas
Thomaschewski,Heiko
Reif3,Konrad
Richter,Thomas
Schuster,Rebekka
Daus,Christian
Schiefke,Kevin
Fenske Klaus-Dieter
9 RoRler,Nicklas Stefan
10 Bombien,Uwe

11 Daus,Andreas

12 Ozols,Andris

13 Trojahn,Ronny

14 Daus,Sebastian

15 Kétteritzsch,Josephine
16 Rei3Viktoria

17 KunzeJirgen

18 Grube,Stefan

19 Hahndel,Otto

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1898
1761
1797
1669
1751
1609
1639
1728
1529
1614
1603
1641
1360
1411
1478
1423
1299
1139
1038

BOL Dessau 2018/2019
Runde 8 Paarung 5 am 24. Mé&rz 2019 09:00 Uhr

SG 1871 L oberitz 111

VfL Gréafenhainichen I

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name
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Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 SiebertLias

2 Richter,Philipp

3 Wilhelm,Dominik

4 Kowalski,Bernd

5 QuinqueMichael

6 Koppe,Carl

7 Neumann,Dirk

8 QuinqueKlaus

9 Helbig,Fabian Linus
10 Zieschang,Hans-Joachim
11 Neustadt,Ronald

12 Juraschek,Peter

13 Honig,Gerald

14 Gast,Rainer

15 Dorandt,Hans-Werner
16 Bihrdel,Christian

17 Gurklies,Claus

18 Gertz,Saskia

19 Patzak,Philipp

20 Kuhlmann,Nils Magnus

1596
1536
1656
1622
1402
1635
1565
1254
1482
1642
1532
1474
1450
1430
1402
1186
873
1047
1165



